
Sprint Classification
May 28-30, 2022

Men 3

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1
1 184 Bobby Stemper CRCA / Team VESELKA Brooklyn NY 6
2 190 Giorgio Valente CRCA Development New York NY 4
3 151 William Hafferty Alpine Carbon Racing Newton MA 3
4 141 Ethan Delgrosso Unattached Waterford CT 2
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Sprint #2
1 153 Wesley Hill KW Cycling Academy Waterloo ON 6
2 191 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle Orangeville ON 4
3 190 Giorgio Valente CRCA Development New York NY 3
4 176 Kent Ryan Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 2
5 184 Bobby Stemper CRCA / Team VESELKA Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #3
1 176 Kent Ryan Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 6
2 190 Giorgio Valente CRCA Development New York NY 4
3 132 Conor Austin Alto Velo Racing San Francisco CA 3
4 191 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle Orangeville ON 2
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Sprint #4
1 176 Kent Ryan Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 6
2 193 Thomas Van Dyck community bicycle racing Chestnut Hill MA 4
3 185 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Norwalk CT 3
4 132 Conor Austin Alto Velo Racing San Francisco CA 2
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Finish
1 151 William Hafferty Alpine Carbon Racing Newton MA 12
2 139 Nathan Cusack dcdevo Racing Academy Chevy Chase MD 8
3 180 Kieran MichaelSharpe Bicycle Nova Scotia Dartmouth NS 6
4 182 Jake Simons Competitive Edge Racing Springfield MA 4
5 164 Jayden Mcmullen KW Cycling Academy St Thomas ON 2

Stage 2 - Road Race
Sprint #1
1 151 William Hafferty Alpine Carbon Racing Newton MA 6
2 188 John Taylor KW Cycling Academy Cambridge ON 4
3 169 William Pack EC Subway Amos QC 3

Overall Results
1 176 Kent Ryan Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 14
2 190 Giorgio Valente CRCA Development New York NY 11
3 139 Nathan Cusack dcdevo Racing Academy Chevy Chase MD 8
4 184 Bobby Stemper CRCA / Team VESELKA Brooklyn NY 7
5 153 Wesley Hill KW Cycling Academy Waterloo ON 6
6 191 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle Orangeville ON 6
7 180 Kieran MichaelSharpe Bicycle Nova Scotia Dartmouth NS 6
8 132 Conor Austin Alto Velo Racing San Francisco CA 5
9 188 John Taylor KW Cycling Academy Cambridge ON 4
10 182 Jake Simons Competitive Edge Racing Springfield MA 4
11 169 William Pack EC Subway Amos QC 3
12 185 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Norwalk CT 3
13 141 Ethan Delgrosso Unattached Waterford CT 2
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